K0253
Spherical knobs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/6
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Black thermoplastic.
Bush and screw 5.8 steel or 1.4305 stainless steel.
Version:
Steel trivalent blue passivated, stainless steel bright.
Drawings
Overview of items
Spherical knobs
Order No. Thread type Component
material
Colour
Cap
D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 L T
K0253.106 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.1061 1 set 0.0069 Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.1062 1 set 0.0069 light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.1063 1 set 0.0069 Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.1065 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.1066 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.1067 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253
Spherical knobs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 2/6
Overview of items
Order No. Thread type Component
material
Colour
Cap
D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 L T
K0253.208 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.2081 1 set 0.0069 Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.2082 1 set 0.0069 light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.2083 1 set 0.0069 Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.2085 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.2086 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.2087 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.310 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.3101 1 set 0.0069 Built-in version M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.3102 1 set 0.0069 light spring force M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.3103 1 set 0.0069 Linear Actuator M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.3105 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 black M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.3106 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.3107 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 8 sides M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.410 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.4101 1 set 0.0069 Built-in version M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.4102 1 set 0.0069 light spring force M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.4103 1 set 0.0069 Linear Actuator M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.4105 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 black M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.4106 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.4107 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 8 sides M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.412 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.4121 1 set 0.0069 Built-in version M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.4122 1 set 0.0069 light spring force M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.4123 1 set 0.0069 Linear Actuator M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.4125 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 black M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.4126 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.4127 1 piece = 1 pair 0.0028 8 sides M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.0106 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.01061 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.01062 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.01063 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.01065 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.01066 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.01067 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 - 10
K0253.0208 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.02081 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.02082 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.02083 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.02085 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.02086 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.02087 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 - 14
K0253.0310 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.03101 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.03102 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.03103 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.03105 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC black M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.03106 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.03107 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 8 sides M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 - 14
K0253.0410 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.04101 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.04102 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.04103 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.04105 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC black M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.04106 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.04107 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 8 sides M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 14
K0253.0412 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.04121 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.04122 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.04123 1 set 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.04125 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC black M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.04126 1 piece = 1 pair 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253
Spherical knobs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 3/6
Overview of items
Order No. Thread type Component
material
Colour
Cap
D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 L T
K0253.04127 1 piece = 1 pair 24+/-10% 8 sides M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 - 18
K0253.106X15 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 -
K0253.1061X15 10 0.0069 Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 -
K0253.1062X15 10 0.0069 light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 -
K0253.1063X15 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 -
K0253.1065X15 1/2 npt 0.0028 black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 10
K0253.1066X15 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 10
K0253.1067X15 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 10
K0253.106X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 -
K0253.1061X20 10 0.0069 Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 -
K0253.1062X20 10 0.0069 light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 -
K0253.1063X20 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 -
K0253.1065X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
K0253.1066X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
K0253.1067X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
K0253.106X25 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 -
K0253.1061X25 10 0.0069 Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 -
K0253.1062X25 10 0.0069 light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 -
K0253.1063X25 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 -
K0253.1065X25 1/2 npt 0.0028 black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 10
K0253.1066X25 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 10
K0253.1067X25 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 10
K0253.106X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 -
K0253.1061X30 10 0.0069 Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 -
K0253.1062X30 10 0.0069 light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 -
K0253.1063X30 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 -
K0253.1065X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
K0253.1066X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
K0253.1067X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
K0253.208X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.2081X20 10 0.0069 Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.2082X20 10 0.0069 light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.2083X20 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.2085X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.2086X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.2087X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.208X25 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.2081X25 10 0.0069 Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.2082X25 10 0.0069 light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.2083X25 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.2085X25 1/2 npt 0.0028 black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.2086X25 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.2087X25 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.208X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.2081X30 10 0.0069 Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.2082X30 10 0.0069 light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.2083X30 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.2085X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.2086X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.2087X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.208X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.2081X40 10 0.0069 Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.2082X40 10 0.0069 light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.2083X40 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.2085X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.2086X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.2087X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.310X20 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 -
K0253.3101X20 10 0.0069 Built-in version M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 -
K0253.3102X20 10 0.0069 light spring force M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 -
K0253.3103X20 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 -
K0253.3105X20 1.97 0.0028 black M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
K0253
Spherical knobs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 4/6
Overview of items
Order No. Thread type Component
material
Colour
Cap
D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 L T
K0253.3106X20 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
K0253.3107X20 1.97 0.0028 8 sides M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
K0253.310X30 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 -
K0253.3101X30 10 0.0069 Built-in version M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 -
K0253.3102X30 10 0.0069 light spring force M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 -
K0253.3103X30 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 -
K0253.3105X30 1.97 0.0028 black M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 14
K0253.3106X30 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 14
K0253.3107X30 1.97 0.0028 8 sides M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 14
K0253.310X40 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 -
K0253.3101X40 10 0.0069 Built-in version M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 -
K0253.3102X40 10 0.0069 light spring force M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 -
K0253.3103X40 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 -
K0253.3105X40 1.97 0.0028 black M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
K0253.3106X40 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
K0253.3107X40 1.97 0.0028 8 sides M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
K0253.410X20 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.4101X20 10 0.0069 Built-in version M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.4102X20 10 0.0069 light spring force M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.4103X20 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.4105X20 1.97 0.0028 black M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
K0253.4106X20 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
K0253.4107X20 1.97 0.0028 8 sides M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
K0253.410X30 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.4101X30 10 0.0069 Built-in version M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.4102X30 10 0.0069 light spring force M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.4103X30 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.4105X30 1.97 0.0028 black M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 14
K0253.4106X30 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 14
K0253.4107X30 1.97 0.0028 8 sides M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 14
K0253.410X40 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.4101X40 10 0.0069 Built-in version M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.4102X40 10 0.0069 light spring force M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.4103X40 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.4105X40 1.97 0.0028 black M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
K0253.4106X40 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
K0253.4107X40 1.97 0.0028 8 sides M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
K0253.412X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.4121X20 10 0.0069 Built-in version M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.4122X20 10 0.0069 light spring force M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.4123X20 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.4125X20 1.97 0.0028 black M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 18
K0253.4126X20 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 18
K0253.4127X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 18
K0253.412X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.4121X30 10 0.0069 Built-in version M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.4122X30 10 0.0069 light spring force M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.4123X30 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.4125X30 1.97 0.0028 black M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
K0253.4126X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
K0253.4127X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
K0253.412X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.4121X40 10 0.0069 Built-in version M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.4122X40 10 0.0069 light spring force M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.4123X40 10 0.0069 Linear Actuator M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.4125X40 1.97 0.0028 black M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 18
K0253.4126X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 18
K0253.4127X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 18
K0253.0106X15 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 -
K0253.01061X15 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 -
K0253.01062X15 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 -
K0253.01063X15 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 -
K0253
Spherical knobs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 5/6
Overview of items
Order No. Thread type Component
material
Colour
Cap
D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 L T
K0253.01065X15 1.97 24 V DC black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 10
K0253.01066X15 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 10
K0253.01067X15 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 15 10
K0253.0106X20 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 -
K0253.01061X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 -
K0253.01062X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 -
K0253.01063X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 -
K0253.01065X20 1.97 24 V DC black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
K0253.01066X20 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
K0253.01067X20 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
K0253.0106X25 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 -
K0253.01061X25 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 -
K0253.01062X25 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 -
K0253.01063X25 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 -
K0253.01065X25 1.97 24 V DC black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 10
K0253.01066X25 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 10
K0253.01067X25 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 25 10
K0253.0106X30 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 -
K0253.01061X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 -
K0253.01062X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 -
K0253.01063X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 -
K0253.01065X30 1.97 24 V DC black M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
K0253.01066X30 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
K0253.01067X30 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides M6 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
K0253.0208X20 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.02081X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.02082X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.02083X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.02085X20 1.97 24 V DC black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.02086X20 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.02087X20 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
K0253.0208X25 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.02081X25 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.02082X25 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.02083X25 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.02085X25 1.97 24 V DC black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.02086X25 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.02087X25 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 25 -
K0253.0208X30 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.02081X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.02082X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.02083X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.02085X30 1.97 24 V DC black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.02086X30 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.02087X30 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 30 -
K0253.0208X40 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.02081X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.02082X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.02083X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.02085X40 1.97 24 V DC black M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.02086X40 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.02087X40 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides M8 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
K0253.0310X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 -
K0253.03101X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 -
K0253.03102X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 -
K0253.03103X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 -
K0253.03105X20 1.97 24 V DC black M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
K0253.03106X20 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
K0253.03107X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC 8 sides M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
K0253.0310X30 1/2 npt 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 -
K0253.03101X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 -
K0253.03102X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 -
K0253
Spherical knobs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 6/6
Overview of items
Order No. Thread type Component
material
Colour
Cap
D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 L T
K0253.03103X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 -
K0253.03105X30 1.97 24 V DC black M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 14
K0253.03106X30 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 14
K0253.03107X30 1/2 npt 24 V DC 8 sides M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 30 14
K0253.0310X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 -
K0253.03101X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 -
K0253.03102X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 -
K0253.03103X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 -
K0253.03105X40 1.97 24 V DC black M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
K0253.03106X40 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
K0253.03107X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC 8 sides M10 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
K0253.0410X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.04101X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.04102X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.04103X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.04105X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC black M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
K0253.04106X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
K0253.04107X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC 8 sides M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
K0253.0410X30 1/2 npt 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.04101X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.04102X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.04103X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.04105X30 1/2 npt 24 V DC black M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 14
K0253.04106X30 1/2 npt 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 14
K0253.04107X30 1/2 npt 24 V DC 8 sides M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 14
K0253.0410X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.04101X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.04102X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.04103X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.04105X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC black M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
K0253.04106X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
K0253.04107X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC 8 sides M10 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
K0253.0412X20 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.04121X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.04122X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.04123X20 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 -
K0253.04125X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC black M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 18
K0253.04126X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 18
K0253.04127X20 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 8 sides M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 18
K0253.0412X30 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.04121X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.04122X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.04123X30 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 -
K0253.04125X30 1/2 npt 24 V DC black M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
K0253.04126X30 1/2 npt 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
K0253.04127X30 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 8 sides M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
K0253.0412X40 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 5-Axis Shoulder Screw M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.04121X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Built-in version M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.04122X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever light spring force M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.04123X40 10 280mm / 20M8 / 20M8 detent lever Linear Actuator M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 -
K0253.04125X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC black M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 18
K0253.04126X40 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 18
K0253.04127X40 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 8 sides M12 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 18